Profit Margin (%) 17% Industry Benchmark:
Beverages – Wineries & Distillers, Yahoo!
Finance (http://biz.yahoo.com/p/347mktd
.html)

P&L Analysis: Actual versus Scenario

Overall, XYZ Winery will potentially add $2,530,765 to its bottom line

by increasing prices 5 percent in the Central region. Bear in mind that

the Central region (Region 2) is themost influential region for the com-

pany, as it accounts for 45 percent of total sales. These figures could be

subject to significant improvement by the financial department, but we

believe they signal the potential for increasing profits for the company

if we were to make this move.

Cons/Risks

◾ Unexpected decrease in units for Region 2, Central: Our
price/volume sensitivity analysis was performed under the

assumption that the past relationship between price and vol-

ume holds for our demand forecast in Region 2 (Central). See

Table 7.7. To assess the risk of a volume decrease different from

the forecasted 0.2 percent, we used the same financial model

of the previous section. Based on this model, we established

a maximum unit decrease threshold of 5.7 percent. This

Table 7.7 What-If Analysis for 5% Price Increase in Region 2

Actual Scenario Change

Price $54 $57 5%

Units 971,679 969,736 −0.2%

Revenue $52,470,666 $54,984,011 4.8%

Profit $8,920,013.22 $11,450,778.38 28.4%

Profit Mrg. 17.0% 20.8% 3.8%

Trim Size: 6in x 9in Chase c07.tex V2 - 07/19/2016 8:26pm Page 209

�

� �

�

T H E D E M A N D P L A N N I N G B R I E F 209

is, if demand in Region 2-Central decreases above this level,

then the price increase will be detrimental for the region in

terms of profit (less profit than the expected under the no price

increase scenario). This threshold, we believe, could be used

to monitor the demand response for the first few weeks of the

price increase and dampen the risk of an unexpected variation

in volume.

In an attempt to analyze the effects of known sales promotions,

interventions were created and applied up and down the hierarchy for